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RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

REVENUE
AND OTHEB RECEIPTS.

ORDINARY REVENUE.
Inland Revenue —

Income Tax
Sur-tax
Estate, &c., Duties

Excess Profits Duty and Corporation Profits Tax
Land lax and Mineral Rights Duty ...

Total Inland Revenue
Customs and Excise —

Customs ... ... ... ... ...
Excise

Total Customs and Excise

Motor Vehicle Duties (Exchequer Share) ...
Post Office (Net Receipt)
Crown Lands ...
Receipts from Sundry Loans
Miscellaneous Receipts

TOTAL ORDINARY REVENUE

SELF-BALANCING REVENUE.
Post Office .'.
Motor Vehicle Duties apportioned to Road Fund...

TOTAL SELF-BALANCING REVENUE ...

TOTAL

Estimate
for the year

1934-35.

£
219,500,000
50,000,000
76,000,000
25,000,000

1,200,000
800,600

372,500,000

183,650,000
106,350,000

290,000,000

5,000,000
14,000,000

1,220,000
3,800,000

20,000,000

706,520,000

60,463,000
24,255,000

84,718,000

OTHER RECEIPTS.

TEMPORARY ADVANCES REPAID —
Interest on Exchequer Bonds under the Capital Expenditure

(Money) Act, 1904 ...
Road Fund
Under the Unemployment Insurance Acts, 1920 to 1931
Under Section 4 (l) of the Newfoundland Act, 1933

MONEY RAISED BY CREATION OF DEBT —
(a) For Capital Expenditure Issues :

Under the Post Office and Telegraph (Money) Act, 1931
(6) For other Issues :

By Treasury Bills ...
By 2$ per cent. Conversion Loan, 1944-49
By 3 per cent. Funding Loan, 1959-69 ...
By National Savings Certificates...

(r) Way a and Means AHvannas .,;

REPAYMENTS —
In respect of Suez Canal Drawn Shares
In respect of Issues under Land Settlement (Facilities) Acts,

1919 and 1921
1934. 1933

BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON IST APRIL: — £ £
Bank of England 2.092.585 5.257,622
Bank of Ireland 458,128 418.-2O3

TOTAL £

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer trotn

1st April, 1934,
to

26th Jan., 1935.

£
122,198,000
24,575,000
64.656.000
16,410,000

320,000

228,159,000

153,598,000
89,090,000

242,688,000

5,253,000
14,550,000

1,200,000
4,222,805

12,787,408

508,860,213

47,450,000
24,065,000

71,515,000

580,375,213

17,224
3,254,000

910,000
1,458,292

5,200,000

3,169,706,000

149,319,063
24,950,000

1,047,255,000

46,590

114,679

4,982,606,061

2.550.713
4,985,156,774

1st April, 1933,
to

27th Jan., 1934.

£
116,983,000

26.050,000
71.980.000
15,620,000

340,000

230,973,000

147,572.000
91,222,000

'238,794,000

4,593,000
14,150,000
1,100,000
4,508,622

21,507,030

515,625.652

46,400,000
23,979,000

70.379,000

586,004,652

17,224
4,691,000
5,500,000

4,900,000

3,529,409,000
148,895,268

31,500,000

1,044,045,000

47,285

110,495

5,355, 11»,924

5,675,825
5,360,795,749

28th January, 1935.


