RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

						1	<u> </u>	EXCHEQUER				
REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS.						Estimate for the year 1934-35.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from					
							1st April, 1934,	lst April, 1933, to				
			•			1001 00.	26th Jan., 1935.	27th Jan., 1934				
	ODDINADY	7 10 178 TZ	TO ACT TO				1.	2				
Inland Day	ORDINARY	. KEV.	ENUE.			£	£					
Inland Reve						219,500,000	1	£ 116,983,000				
Sur-tax	8.X	•••	•••	•••	•••	50,000,000		26,050,000				
Estate, &c		•••	•••	•••	•••	76,000,000		71,980,000				
Stamps		•••	•••	•••	•••	25,000,000		15,620,000				
	ofits Duty and and Mineral			Profi	ts Tax	1,200,000 800,000	_	340,000				
Tota	al Inland Rev	enue	•••	•••	•••	372,500,000	228,159,000	230,973,000				
Customs and	d Excise—						_	ļ				
Customs	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	183,650,000		147,572,000				
Excise	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	106,350,000	89,090,000	91,222,000				
T	otal Customs	and E	xcise	•••	•••	290,000,000	242,688,000	238,794,000				
Motor Vehic	ele Duties (Ex	cheque	er Shar	е)	•••	5,000,000	5,253,000	4,593,000				
Post Office (Net Receipt)	•••	•••	•••	•••	14,000,000		14,150,000				
Crown Land		•••	•••	•••	•••	1,220,000	1,200,000	1,100,000				
	m Sundry Lo		•••	•••	•••	3,800,000		4,508,622				
Miscellaneou	us Receipts	•••	•••	•••	***	20,000,000	12,787,408	21,507,030				
ľ	OTAL ORDINAL	RY REV	ENUE	•••	•••	706,520,000	508,860,213	515,625,652				
							-					
SEI	F-BALANC	ing r	EVEN	UE.								
Post Office				•••	•••	60,463,000	47,450,000	46,400,000				
Motor Vehic	le Duties app	ortion	ed to Ro	ad F	und	24,255,000	24,065,000	23,979,000				
	TOTAL SE	LF-BALA	ncing]	Revei	NUE	84,718,000	71,515,000	70.379,000				
	TOTAL	•••	•••			•••	580,375,213	586,004,652				
	ОТ	HER	RECEI	ጉጥዩ								
	01			,	•							
	Advances Re											
				r the	Capita	l Expenditure						
) M()	oney) Act, 190)4	•••		• •••		17,224 3,254,000	17,224 4,691,000				
		mant T	neuran	 A.	 ta 109	Road Fund						
	Section 4 (1)					n to 1031	910 000					
		or the i	Newfou	ndlaı	nd Act.		910,000 1,458,292	5,500,000				
	· - ·	oi tue 1	Newfou	ndla	nd Act,		910,000 1,458,292					
	ED BY CREATIO	N OF D	ЕВТ		nd Act,							
(a) For	ED BY CREATIO	on of D enditur	EBT— e Issue:	5 :	-			5,500,000 —				
(a) For (Up) (b) For (ED BY CREATION Capital Expeder the Postother Issues:	on of D enditur Office a	EBT— e Issue:	5 :	-	1933	1,458,292 5,200,000					
(a) For (Up) (b) For (By	ED BY CREATION Capital Expeder the Post other Issues: Treasury Bil	on of D enditur Office a	EBT— e Issue and Tel	s: egraj	oh (Mo	1933 ney) Act, 1931	1,458,292	5,500,000 4,900,000 3,529,409,000				
(a) For Up. (b) For By By	ED BY CREATION Capital Expeder the Post other Issues: Treasury Bil 21/2 per cent.	on of D enditur Office a lls Conver	e Issue and Tel	s: egraj 	oh (Mo	1933 ney) Act, 1931	1,458,292 5,200,000 3,169,706,000	5,500,000 —- 4,900,000				
(a) For Up (b) For G By By By	ED BY CREATION Capital Expeder the Post other Issues: Treasury Bil 21 per cent. 3 per cent. F	on of D enditur Office a lls Conver	e Issues and Tel sion Log	s: egraj an, 1	oh (Mo 944-19 9-69	1933 ney) Act, 1931	1,458,292 5,200,000 3,169,706,000 	5,500,000 				
(a) For Up (b) For G By By By	ED BY CREATION Capital Expeder the Post other Issues: Treasury Bil 21/2 per cent.	on of D enditur Office a lls Conver	e Issues and Tel sion Log	s: egraj an, 1	oh (Mo 944-19 9-69	1933 ney) Act, 1931	1,458,292 5,200,000 3,169,706,000	5,500,000 4,900,000 3,529,409,000				
(a) For Up. (b) For By By By	ED BY CREATION Capital Expeder the Post other Issues: Treasury Bil 2½ per cent. 3 per cent. F National Sav	on of Denditur Office s Ils Conver Yunding	e Issue and Tel sion Log Loan, Certifica	s: egraj an, 1	oh (Mo 944-19 9-69	1933 ney) Act, 1931	1,458,292 5,200,000 3,169,706,000 	4,900,000 3,529,409,000 148,895,268				
(a) For Up. (b) For By By By	ED BY CREATION Capital Expeder the Post other Issues: Treasury Bil 21 per cent. 3 per cent. F	on of Denditur Office s Ils Conver Yunding	e Issue and Tel sion Log Loan, Certifica	s: egraj an, 1	oh (Mo 944-19 9-69	1933 ney) Act, 1931	1,458,292 5,200,000 3,169,706,000 	4,900,000 3,529,409,000 148,895,268				
(a) For Up. (b) For G By By By C By C C C C C C C C C C C C C	ED BY CREATION Capital Expeder the Post other Issues: Treasury Bil 2½ per cent. 3 per cent. F National Sav	on of Denditur Office s Ils Conver Yunding	e Issue and Tel sion Log Loan, Certifica	s: egraj an, 1	oh (Mo 944-19 9-69	1933 ney) Act, 1931	1,458,292 5,200,000 3,169,706,000 149,319,063 24,950,000	4,900,000 3,529,409,000 148,395,268 — 31,500,000				
(a) For Up. (b) For C By Ry By By C (c) Ways REPAYMENTS— In respect	ED BY CREATION Capital Expeder the Post other Issues: Treasury Bil 2½ per cent. 3 per cent. F National Sav and Means	on of Denditur Office s Ils Conver Yunding vings C	e Issued and Telesion Log Loan, Pertifications of the sees	s: egraj an, 1 1955 hares	oh (Mor 944-19)-69	1933 ney) Act, 1931	1,458,292 5,200,000 3,169,706,000 149,319,063 24,950,000	4,900,000 4,900,000 3,529,409,000 148,395,268 31,500,000				
(a) For Up. (b) For C By By By C (c) Ways REPAYMENTS— In respective.	ED BY CREATION Capital Expeder the Post other Issues: Treasury Bil 2½ per cent. 3 per cent. F National Sav and Means ect of Suez Capt of Issues of	on of Denditur Office s Ils Conver Yunding vings C	e Issued and Telesion Log Loan, Pertifications of the sees	s: egraj an, 1 1955 hares	oh (Mor 944-19)-69	1933 ney) Act, 1931	1,458,292 5,200,000 3,169,706,000 149,319,063 24,950,000	4,900,000 3,529,409,000 148,395,268 — 31,500,000				
(a) For Up. (b) For C By By By C (c) Ways REPAYMENTS— In respective.	ED BY CREATION Capital Expeder the Post other Issues: Treasury Bil 2½ per cent. 3 per cent. F National Sav and Means	on of Denditur Office s Ils Conver Yunding vings C	e Issued and Telesion Log Loan, Pertifications of the sees	s: egraj an, 1 1955 hares	oh (Mor 944-19)-69	1933 ney) Act, 1931	1,458,292 5,200,000 3,169,706,000 149,319,063 24,950,000	4,900,000 4,900,000 3,529,409,000 148,895,268 31,500,000				
(a) For Up. (b) For C By By By C (c) Ways REPAYMENTS— In respection 191	co by Creation Capital Expeder the Post other Issues: Treasury Bil 2½ per cent. 3 per cent. For National Same and Means And Me	on of Denditur Office a lls Conver funding Conver Advance anal Dinder I	e Issued and Tellesion Log Loan, Sertificates	s: egraj ean, 1 1958 tes	oh (Mor 944-19)-69	1933 ney) Act, 1931 acilities) Acts,	1,458,292 5,200,000 3,169,706,000 149,319,063 24,950,000 1,047,255,000 46,590 114,679	5,500,000 4,900,000 3,529,409,000 148,895,268 31,500,000 1,044,045,000 47,285 110,495				
(a) For Up. (b) For C By By By Cc) Ways REPAYMENTS— In respection respection 191 BALANCES IN	ED BY CREATION Capital Expeder the Post other Issues: Treasury Bil 2½ per cent. 3 per cent. F National Sav and Means cat of Suez Ca ct of Issues u 9 and 1921 EXCHEQUER O	on of Denditur Office a lls Conver funding Conver Advance anal Dinder I	e Issued and Tellesion Log Loan, Sertificates	s: egraj ean, 1 1958 tes	944-49 9-69 nent (F:	1933 ney) Act, 1931 acilities) Acts, 1933 £	1,458,292 5,200,000 3,169,706,000 149,319,063 24,950,000 1,047,255,000 46,590	4,900,000 4,900,000 3,529,409,000 148,895,268 31,500,000 1,044,045,000 47,285				
(a) For Up. (b) For C By By By Cc) Ways REPAYMENTS— In respection respectively.	ED BY CREATION Capital Expeder the Post other Issues: Treasury Bil 2½ per cent. 5 3 per cent. F National Sav and Means A cet of Suez Ca cet of Issues u 9 and 1921 Exchequer of England	on of Denditur Office a lls Conver unding of the learner of th	e Issue and Tel sion Log Loan, Certificates	s: egraj ean, 1 1958 tes	944-49 9-69 nent (F:	1933 ney) Act, 1931 acilities) Acts, 1933 £ 585 5.257,622	1,458,292 5,200,000 3,169,706,000 149,319,063 24,950,000 1,047,255,000 46,590 114,679 4,982,606,061	5,500,000 4,900,000 3,529,409,000 148,895,268 31,500,000 1,044,045,000 47,285 110,495 5,355,119,924				
(a) For Up. (b) For C By By By Cc) Ways REPAYMENTS— In respection respectively.	ED BY CREATION Capital Expeder the Post other Issues: Treasury Bil 2½ per cent. 3 per cent. F National Sav and Means cat of Suez Ca ct of Issues u 9 and 1921 EXCHEQUER O	on of Denditur Office a lls Conver funding Conver Advance anal Dinder I	e Issued and Tellesion Log Loan, Sertificates	s: egraj ean, 1 1958 tes	944-19 9-69 nent (Fa	1933 ney) Act, 1931 acilities) Acts, 1933 £ 585 5.257,622	1,458,292 5,200,000 3,169,706,000 149,319,063 24,950,000 1,047,255,000 46,590 114,679	5,500,000 4,900,000 3,529,409,000 148,895,268 31,500,000 1,044,045,000 47,285 110,495				